SWAMI DHANANJOY DAS KATHIABABA MAHAVIDYALAYA

ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2021-2022
Holiday List
Odd & Even Semester : (July 2021 - June 2022)

OCCASION

DATE

NUMBER OF DAYS

Id-Ud-Zaha

21/07/2021 (Wednesday)

01

Muharram

19/08/2021 (Thursday)

01

Janmastami

30/08/2021 (Monday)

01

Independence Day

15/08/2021 (Sunday)

01 (Sunday)

Birthday of Gandhi

02/10/2021 (Saturday)

01

Mahalaya

06/10/2021 (Wednesday)

01

Puja Holidays

11/10/2021 (Monday) to 25/10/2021{Monday)

15 {Including 2 Sunday)

Fateha-Doaz-Daham

19/10/2021(Tuesday)

01

Laxmi Puja

20.10.2021(Wednesday) to 22.10.2021(Friday)

01

Kali Puja

04/11/2021 (Thursday) & 05/11/2021(Friday)

03

Bhatridwitiya

06/11/2021 (Saturday)

02

Chhat Puja

09/11/2021 (Tuesday) & 10/11/2021 {(Wednesday)

01

Guru Nanak Jayanti

19/11/2021 (Friday)

02

Christmas Day

25/12/2021 (Saturday)

01

New Years' Day

01/01/2022 (Saturday)

01

Vivekananda Jayanti

12/01/2022 (Wednesday)

01

Netaji Jayanti

23/01/2022 (Sunday)

01 (Sunday)

Republic Day

26/01/2022 (Wednesday)

01 (Sunday)

Saraswati Puja

04/02/2022 (Friday) & 05/02/2022 (Saturday)

01

Birthday of Thakur

14/02/2022 (Monday)

02

Panchanan Barma

16/02/2022(Wednesday) for followers of Guru

01

Mahasivaratri

01/03/2022 (Tuesday)

01

Doljatra

18/03/2022 (Friday)

01

Holi/ Sab-e-Baraat

19/03/2022 (Saturday)

01

Birthday of Shri Shri
Harichand Thakur

10/04/2022 (Sunday)

01 (Sunday)

Harichand Thakur

14/04/2022 (Thursday)

01 (Sunday)

Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar

14/04/2022 (Thursday)

01

Good Friday

15/04/2022 (Friday)

01

Bengali New Years' Day
{Nababarsha)

15/04/2022 (Friday})

01

Easter Saturday (for Christians)

16/04/2022 {Saturday)

o

May Day

01/05/2022 {Sunday)

01 (Sunday)

Id-Ul-Fitre

03/05/2022 (Tuesday) & 04/05/2022 (Wednesday)

Rabindra Jayanti

09/05/2022 (Monday)

Buddha Purnima

16/05/2022 {(Mondat)

* Hul Divas (for Adivasi)

t 30/06/2022 (Tuesday) Y 454

** Note: Any change or alteration regarding holidays will ba.nbt:ﬁg!@ %tumg




